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December 2023November 20, 2023 - 
November 26, 2023

Monday, November 20
8:00am - 9:00am Debbie with E911 breakfast
10:00am - 12:00pm Commissioners with Elected Officials & County
Manager (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 12:00pm Copy: Commissioners with Elected Officials & 
County Manager (Room 208) - Treasurer Department
1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie out of the office
2:30pm - 3:00pm Kevin: Zoom w/Daniels Fund
4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Wednesday, November 22
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z 
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, November 24
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, November 21
7:00am - 8:00am Kevin @ Chamber Alliance Board Meeting (The 
Hive)
10:00am - 11:30am Debbie with The FEW (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar
11:00am - 11:30am Dwayne with BLM Solar - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)
4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Thursday, November 23
HOLIDAY

Saturday, November 25

Sunday, November 26
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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December 2023November 27, 2023 - 
December 3, 2023

Monday, November 27
12:00am Commissioners with CCI Winter Conference (Jefferson 
County) - BOCC Calendar
8:00am - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
6:00pm - 9:00pm Commissioners and County Manager with dinner

Wednesday, November 29
12:00am Commissioners with CCI Winter Conference (Jefferson 

County) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Canon City water (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - BOCC Calendar
4:00pm - 5:00pm Dwayne with Ag Commissioner - BOCC Calendar

Friday, December 1
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR

Tuesday, November 28
Commissioners with CCI Winter Conference (Jefferson County)

6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, November 30
8:30am - 9:00am Debbie with CCHS student (Room 105)
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar

Saturday, December 2

Sunday, December 3


